TF-GENE-1350-A10 DATE: 14-Jan-11
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO. UL NO./ Flame
121110100R
(TF)COIL.10uH.20%.DCR=21.6mOhm.Idc=5.4A.12
x12x8mm.SMD.GOTREND.GSDRH-127-P-T-100M
GOTREND
GSDRH-127-P-
T-100M
E218438/E8408
1,
121110106A
(TF)COIL.1.0uH.20%.SMD.3.85x3.85x1.8mm.DCR
=30mΩ.GOTREND.GTSD32P-1R0M.IDC=1.8Amp
GOTREND
GTSD32P-
1R0M
E258243,
1211105262
(TF)INDUCTOR.5.2uH.30%.SMD
10*10*3.8mm.Gotrend.GSSR2-104P-5R2N
Gotrend
GSSR2-104P-
5R2N
E84081,
1652512207
(TF)PHONE JACK.12P.90D(F).RJ45
W/Transformer & LED.SPEED TECH.P26@P04-
1DC7
SPEED TECH P26@P04-1DC7
E47960
UL94V-0,
1652602105
(TF)TERMINAL.2P*1.90D(M).DIP.Pitch=5.0mm.B
LOCK.w/ L(+)&R(-) MARK.DINKLE.DT-126VP-
S2016002P
DINKLE
DT-126VP-
S2016002P
E102914,
1653002101 (TF)PIN HEADER.2*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B12050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8 series
E107536
UL94V-0,
1653003101 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B12050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8 series
E107536
UL94V-0,
1653003201 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8 series
E107536
UL94V-0,
1653004201 (TF)PIN HEADER.4*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8 series
E107536
UL94V-0,
1653007200 (TF)PIN HEADER.7*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP JVE
21B22564-
XXS10B-01G-
6/3-VXX series
E107536
UL94V-0,
1653206204
(TF)BOX HEADER.6*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/Cap
SMD.Astron.26-4304-206-1G-TB1-R
Astron
26-4304-206-
1G-TB1-R
E52579,
1654030003
(TF)Board-Wire
Connector.30P.180D(M).SMD.Pitch=1.25mm.W/Rei
nforcem.E-call.0110-01-553-300
E-call
0110-01-553-
300
E113875,
1/3
TF-GENE-1350-A10 DATE: 14-Jan-11
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO. UL NO./ Flame
1654040002
(TF)Board-Wire
Connector.40P.180D(M).SMD.Pitch=1.25mm.W/Rei
nforcem.億舟.0110-01-553-400
E-call
0110-01-553-
400
E113875,
1654226300
(TF)MiniCard
SLOT.52P.90D.(F).SMD.FOXCONN.AS0B226-
S68N-7F
FOXCONN
AS0B226-
S68N-7F
E93750,
1654262305
(TF)MINIPCI
SLOT.124P.90D(F).SMD.H=5.2mm.FOXCONN.AS
0B126-S52N-4F
FOXCONN
AS0B126-
S52N-4F
E93750,
1654409103
(TF)D-SUB
CONNECTOR.9P.90D.(M).5.00mm.(MINI SIZE)
for RS-232 DIP.何迪.DRD-9P
HO-BASE DRD-9P E95981,
1654415305
(TF)D-SUB Connector.15P.90D(F)DIP.Slim
Type.Blue.Astron.HDLH-B15-CFHN1T-1-R
Astron
HDLH-B15-
CFHN1T-1-R
E103155(M)
UL94V-0,
1654804309
(TF)USB CONNECTOR.4P.90D.(F).Type
B.TechBest.KS-001-BNW-L
TechBest KS-001-BNW-L E59481,
1654808201
(TF)USB CONNECTOR DUAL
PORT.8P.90D(M).Techbest.KS-002-AB-L
Techbest KS-002-AB-L
E107536(M)
UL94V-0,
1654903900
(TF)SIM CARD READER
Connector.3P*2.ASTRON.5190006-007-R
ASTRON 5190006-007-R E91944,
1654908303
(TF)SDIO
Connector.8PIN.90D.(F).SMD.ATTEND.112C-
TBAR-R02
ATTEND
112C-TBAR-
R02
E106764,
1654912303
(TF)SDIO Connector.90D.(F).SMD.Astron.54-2108-
9-R
Astron 54-2108-9-R E118289,
1655302020
(TF)WAFER BOX.2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK
DIP.CATCH.1192-700-02S
CATCH 1192-700-02S
E132701
UL94V-0,
1655305020
(TF)WAFER BOX.5P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK
DIP.CATCH.1192-700-05S
CATCH 1192-700-05S
E132701
UL94V-0,
1655307022
(TF)WAFER BOX.7P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP.HO-
BASE.2001-WS-07-LF
HO-BASE 2001-WS-07-LF E182056,
1655902030
(TF)WAFER
BOX.2P.180D.(M).1.25mm.CATCH.1201-700-02S
CATCH 1201-700-02S E41938 V-2,
2/3
TF-GENE-1350-A10 DATE: 14-Jan-11
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO. UL NO./ Flame
1655904031
(TF)Wafer Box.4P.180D.(M).SMD.1.0mm.w/
CAP.CATCH.1204-700-04MR
CATCH 1204-700-04MR
E52579(M)
94V-0,
1655909031
(TF)WAFER
BOX.9P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.CATCH.1201-700-
09S
CATCH 1201-700-09S E41938 V-2,
1655910131
(TF)WAFER
BOX.10P.180D.(M).1.25mm.CATCH.1201-700-10S
CATCH 1201-700-10S E41938 V-2,
1655920010
(TF)WAFER.20*1P.180D(M).SMD.1.0mm.CATCH.
1204-700-20SMP
CATCH
1204-700-
20SMP
E52579,
175011901C (TF)BATTERY.3V.MAXELL.CR2032M1S8-LF MAXELL
CR2032M1S8-
LF
MH12568(N),E
255532,
1752001500
(TF)Fuse.SMD.125V.3A.Slo-Blo.6.10mm*2.69mm.
德永.R452003.MRL
LITTELFUSE R452003.MRL E10480
1752001601
(TF)FUSE.SMD.6V.1.1A.1206.Littlefuse.1206L110
WR
Littlefuse 1206L110WR E183209,
1907135002 (TF)PCB.GENE-1350.Rev.A0.3.8Layers Green
ALLIED
CIRCUIT
E171522
1998666626 (TF)Thermal Pad.15*15*1.0mm.PFM-532I.INVIN INVIN PAD 15*15*1T E153203,
9657666600 (TF)Accessory.for All Series Jumper CATCH 9657666600
E107536(M)
94V-0,
3/3